
     
 

  KID PREMIUM T-SHIRT
   TSRK190 
 

  

 

 

  
 

CHARACTERISTICS

100% preshrunk cotton. Gramage: 190 gsm. 

Kid short sleeve T-shirt. Side seams on body. Lycra rib neck. Double stitch on collar, sleeves
and bottom. Shoulder to shoulder tape. Ash Melange: 98% cotton / 2% polyester.

 

  Box 100

        Pack 10

COLOURS

WH
White

BK
Black

RD
Red

NY
Navy

RB
Royal Blue

AS
Ash

Melange

GF
Graphite

GM
Grey

Melange

OR
Orange

PK
Pink

SK
Sky Blue

SY
Gold

TU
Turquoise

PFD
PFD
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 SIZE

EU 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-11 12-14

Width 32 cm
12.6"

35,5 cm
13.8"

38 cm
15"

41 cm
16.1"

43,5 cm
16.9"

Length 44 cm
17.3"

49 cm
19.3"

52,5 cm
20.5"

58 cm
22.8"

61 cm
24"
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